Journal Citation Reports:

How to find Impact Factor

Web of Science

At Journal Citation Report homepage, there are 3 ways to find journal impact factor:

1) Enter a journal name
2) Use >> Browse by Journal << to view a list of journals by specific name
3) Use >> Browse by Category << to view a list of journal by subject category/area

Webof Science InCites  Journal Citation Reports  Essential Science Indicators  EndNote  Publons Signin*  Help English v

InCites Journal Citation Reports 2 ﬂ?ﬂ?ﬁfte

Welcome to Journal Citation Reports

Search a journal title or select an option to get started

Enter a journal name o

i

Browse by Browse by Custom
Journal Category Reports

® |6

C la riVatE © 2018 Clarivate Copyright notice Terms of use Privacy statement Cookie policy

Accelerating innovation Follow us o o

l|Page College of Public Health Sciences Library | update: 31 August 2018



Enter a journal name

From Journal Citation Report homepage, Welcome to Journal Citation Reports

enter a journal name

Search a journal title or select an option to get started

Enter a journal name

Web of Science | InCites | Journal Citation Reports | Essential Science Indicators | EndNote | Publons

‘ Q

Asia-Pacific Journal of Public Health

InCites Journal Citation Reports

Asia-Pacific Journal of Public Health

1SSN: 1010-5395 TITLES LANGUAGES
elSSN:1010-5395 130: Asia-Pac. J. Public Health English — o o

SAGE PUBLICATIONS INC JCR Abbrev: ASIA-PAC J PUBLIC HE .’ JOllI'nal lnfOI‘matIOH

2455 TELLER RD,THOUSAND OAKS,USACA 91320

MALAYSIA CATEGORIES PUBLICATION FREQUENCY
PUBLIC, L& 8

Go to Journal Table of Contents OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH - SCIE

Currentyear  Allyears

The data in the two graphs below and in the Journal Impact Factor calculation panels represent citation activity in 2017 to items published in the
journalin the prior two years. They detail the components of the Journal Impact Factor. Use the "All Years" tab to access key metrics and additional
data for the current year and all prior years for this journal.

e
Journal Impact Factor Trend < Citation distribution g Journal lmpact factor
1.013 o 1

Article citation median  Review citation median

2017 Journal Impact Factor

200
20
s 15 £
g 5 100
N 5
2
Lo
£ 2
E .
0 — T T T L
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 10 20 30 40 50 >50
LcRyenr Times cited in JCRyear
- u Review citation median Article citation median
Journal Impact Factor Calculation Journal Impact Factor contributing items Show all
Citable items in 2016 and 2015 (445) Citations in 2017 (451)
2017
Journal _ nne CITATIONS COUNTED TOWARDS JIF
Impact
Factor The Long-Term Public Health Benefits of Breastfeeding 12

By: Binns, Colin; Lee, MiKyung; Low, Wah Yun
Volume: 28 Page:7-14  Accession number: WOS:000368770300002  Document Type:Article

Adverse Childhood i the Health of Uni ity Students in Eight Provinces of
How is Journal Impact Factor Calculated?
Vietnam
Citations in 2017 to 1
items published in
2015 (363) + 2016 By: Quynh Anh Tran; Dunne, Michael P Thang Van Vo; Ngoc Hoat Luu
451 Volume: 27  Page:268-22§  Accession number: W0S:000262204800005  Document Type:Article
JIF =
.tNum,bezr ﬂ ECI(t:SbS . 45 Increasing Incidence of Thyroid Cancer in Shanghai, China, 1983-2007 7
items in o
2016 (90) By: Wang, YouXin; Wang, Wei

‘Volume: 27 Page: NP222-NP229  Accession number: WO$:000352586200021  Deocument Type:Article
Factorial Validity and Reliability of the Malaysian Simplified Chinese Version of
Multidimensional Scale of Pereeived Social Support (MSPSS-SCV) Among a Group of

University Students

7
By: Guan, Ng Chong; Seng, Lo Huai; Ann, Anne Yee Hway; Hui, Koh Ong
Volume:27 ~ Page:225-231  Accession number: WOS:000352586200268  Document TypezArticle
Soci i ities in Health Care Utilization in China 6

By: Zhang, Xin; Wy, Qunhong; Shao, Yongxiang; Fu, Wengs; Liv, Guoxiang; etal.

Volume: 27 : Accession 3 Document TypeiArticle

On Source data menu,

Source data Rank, Cited Journal Data, qiting Journal Data, Box Plot, and Jourpal Salaess Clle here tO VieW journal
Journal source data @ .—— .
ranking

Reviews Combined(c) Other(0) Percentage(C/(C+0))
Number in JCR Year 2017 (A) 7% 13 89 17 83%
Number of References (B) 2000 452 2452 140 94%
Ratio (B/A) 26316 34.769 27551 8.235

These data summarize the characteristics of the journal's published content for the most recent three years, that is, 2017 and the two prior years,
combined. Thisinformation is based on all listed authors and addresses. It is meant to be descriptive rather than comparative.

Contributions by country/region < Contributions by organizations <

COUNTRY COUNT ORGANIZATION COUNT

2|Page College of Public Health Sciences Library | update: 31 August 2018



Browse by Journal

Enter a journal name

) URBAN STUDIES

0 UROLOGY &
NEPHROLOGY

) VETERINARY
SCIENCES

(]

VIROLOGY

(]

WATER RESOURCES
WOMENS STUDIES
ZOOLOGY

£y

O

-
-

1) Click on >> Select

Categories <<

3|Page

Browse by Browse by Custom
Journal Category Reports
Select Categories

From Journal Citation Report homepage,
B click on >> Browse by Journal <<

Go to Journal Profile

Compare Journals

View Title Changes

Select Journals

Select Categories

Select JCR Year
2017 v

Select Edition
SCIE SsCl

Open Access
[J Open Access

Category Schema

Web of Science 7

JIF Quartile
Select Publisher

Select Country/Region

Impact Facter Range

Y e

Average JIF Percentile
Range

to

Submit

Clear

Journal Titles Ranked by Impact Factor
Compare Selected Journals  Add Journals to New or Existing List Customize Indicators|
J I
— Full Journal Title Total Cites ‘r?‘l:)ra"; Figenfactor Score
Factor ~
3
CA-A CANCER JOURNAL FOR
1 CLINICIANS 28,83 244 585 0.06603
4
NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL OF
A 2 MEDICINE 332.83 79.258 0.70200
3 LANCET 233,26 53.254 043574
4 CHEMICAL REVIEWS 174,921 52.613 0.26565
5] Nature Reviews Materials kg 51941 0.01506
NATURE REVIEWS DRUG
= DISCOVERY N 50.167 0.05441
JAMA-JOURNAL OF THE
7 AMERICAN MEDICAL 148,77 47.661 0.29996
ASSOCIATION
8 Nature Energy 5,07 46.859 0.02043
b
Al
3) The list of journal that match your search,
4

sort by journal impact factor value

2) 8 Click >> Submit << to refine your search

College of Public Health Sciences Library | update: 31 August 2018



Browse by Category

Enter a journal name

Browse by
Journal

Browse by

Category

Custom
Reports

1) Click on a category
or multi-categories
to refine the search

AN

From Journal Citation Report homepage,
B click on >> Browse by Category <<

Go to Journal Profile

Select Journals

Journals By Rank

All Journal Categories ranked by Number of Journals

Select Categories

4|Page

O ACOUSTICS

) AGRICULTURAL
ECONOMICS & POLICY

) AGRICULTURAL
ENGINEERING

[J AGRICULTURE,
DAIRY & ANIMAL
SCIENCE

) AGRICULTURE,
MULTIDISCIPLINARY

T ammmkims e

a

10
11

Select JCR Year
2017

Select Edition
¥ SCIE W s5CI

Clear Submit

2) 8 Click >> Submit << to refine your search

11
13

Customize Indicators
Category

ECONOMICS
MATHEMATICS

BIOCHEMISTRY &
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

MATERIALS SCIENCE,
MULTIDISCIPLINARY

NEUROSCIENCES

PHARMACOLOGY &
PHARMACY

ENGINEERING, ELECTRICAL
& ELECTRONIC

MATHEMATICS, APPLIED
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

EDUCATION &
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH

ONCOLOGY
PLANT SCIENCES
MANAGEMENT
SIIRGFRY

Edition
SSCI

]
SCIE

SCIE
SCIE
SCIE

SCIE
SCIE
SCIE
SSCI
SCIE
SCIE

S5CI
ariE

\

#Joumals ~

353
309

292

285
261
261

260
252
241
238
222
222

209
200

Total Cites

905,731
491,977

3,620,042

3,451,166
2,346,351
1571408

1,636,325
538,270
1,893,126
346 605
1,930,764
1,053,334

707,571
1 2NR FR

Median
Impact
Factor

1112
0.704

2911

1.952
3.047
2481

1.820
0.972
2067
1.336
3186
1.422

1.869
1.a11

Aggregate
Impact
Factor

1.766
0.852

4295

4640
4015
3.148

2723
1.296
3.487
1546
4597
2.696

2636
2 R4

3) Number of the journal in each category, “& click
on number to view the full list of journal

College of Public Health Sciences Library | update: 31 August 2018




