At Journal Citation Report homepage, there are 3 ways to find journal impact factor:

- 1) Enter a journal name
- 2) Use >> Browse by Journal << to view a list of journals by specific name
- 3) Use >> Browse by Category << to view a list of journal by subject category/area

Web of Science InCites Journal Citation Reports Ess	ential Science Indicators EndNote	Publons		Sign In 🔻 Help English 🔻
InCites Journal Citation Rep	oorts			Clarivate Analytics
-eona	Welcome Search a jo	to Journal Citation urnal title or select an option t	on Reports oget started	
	Enter a journal name Master Search		a (
	Browse by Journal	Browse by Category	Custom Reports	
Clarivate Accelerating innovation		6)	2018 Clarivate Copyright notice Te	rms of use Privacy statement Cookie policy Follow us y f



Browse by Journal

Select Categories

 URBAN STUDIES
UROLOGY & NEPHROLOGY
VETERINARY SCIENCES
VIROLOGY

WATER RESOURCESWOMENS STUDIES

•

1) Click on >> Select Categories <<

ZOOLOGY



•

*

From Journal Citation Report homepage, ∽⊕ click on >> Browse by Journal <<

Compare Journale	Compare	Compare Selected Journals Add Journals to New or Existing List Customize Indicators						
View Title Okennes	-		Full Journal Title	Total Cites	Journal Impact Factor •	Eigenfactor Score		
View little Changes		1	CA-A CANCER JOURNAL FOR CLINICIANS	28,839	244.585	0.06603		
Select Categories		2	NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL OF MEDICINE	332,830	79.258	0.70200		
		3	LANCET	233.269	53.254	0.43574		
Select JCR Year		4	CHEMICAL REVIEWS	174,920	52.613	0.26565		
2017 💌		5	Nature Reviews Materials	3,218	51.941	0.01506		
Select Edition		6	NATURE REVIEWS DRUG DISCOVERY	31,312	50.167	0.05441		
Open Access								
Open Access		7	JAMA-JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN MEDICAL	148,774	47.661	0.29996		
Category Schema	_		ASSOCIATION					
Web of Science		8	Nature Energy	5,072	46.859	0.02043		
JIF Quartile	1					·		
Select Publisher	2)	тh	a list of journa	l that	matah	VOUR GOORG	h	
Select Country/Region	1 3)	SOI	t by journal in	inat	factor	value	,	
luure d Freder Brunn			55	1				
to								
Average JIF Percentile Range								
to v								
Clear Submit								

College of Public Health Sciences Library | update: 31 August 2018

Browse by Category



From Journal Citation Report homepage, ∽ click on >> Browse by Category <<

to refine the search										
	Select Journals		Customize Indicators							
	Select Categories 🔹		Category	Edition	#Journals ▼	Total Cites	Median Impact Factor	Aggregate Impact Factor		
		1	ECONOMIC S	SSCI	353	905,731	1.112	1.766		
		2	MATHEMATICS	SCIE.	309	491,977	0.704	0.852	2 5 5 3 3 3 5 7 5	
	AGRICULTURAL	3	BIOCHEMISTRY & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY	SCIE	292	3,620,042	2.911	4.295		
		4	MATERIALS SCIENCE, MULTIDISCIPLINARY	SCIE	285	3,451,166	1.952	4.640		
	ENGINEERING	5	NEUROSCIENCES	SCIE	261	2,346,351	3.047	4.015		
	AGRICULTURE, DAIRY & ANIMAL SCIENCE	5	PHARMACOLOGY & PHARMACY	SCIE	261	1,571,408	2.481	3.148		
		7	ENGINEERING, ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC	SCIE	260	1,636,325	1.820	2.723		
	AGRICULTURE,	8	MATHEMATICS, APPLIED	SCIE	252	538,270	0.972	1.296		
		9	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	SCIE	241	1,893,126	2.067	3.487		
		10	EDUCATION & EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH	SSCI	238	346,605	1.336	1.546		
		11	ONCOLOGY	SCIE	222	1,930,764	3.186	4.597		
	Aslast IOD Vasa	11	PLANT SCIENCES	SCIE	222	1,053,834	1.422	2.696		
	Select JCR Year	13	MANAGEMENT	SSCI	209	707,571	1.869	2.636		
	2017	- 1/	CHDIGEDY	SUIF	200	1 206 535	1 811	7.514		
	Select Edition									
	SCIE SSCI	3	3) Number of the journal in each category						k	
	Clear Submit		on number to view the full list of journal							

2) *"*^(†) Click >> Submit << to refine your search